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As sociazlone Pescaturi

Sezione Pl'ﬂVillciale di Bergam o

campionato provinciale master trota lago 2010

Cognome

Boffetti
cavalli
gasparini
Testa
Zanardi
Marchesi
Lavetti

Nome

Giuseppe
giampaolo
sergio
Pasquale
Angelo
Giovanni
Riccardo

classifica progressiva

Societa

Circolo Aziendale Dalmine
Circolo Aziendale Dalmine
PS Levate

Circolo Aziendale Dalmine
A.P.S. Nettuno

A.P.S. Nettuno

PS Levate

Pen.tec.
Tot
3
4
5
5.5
8
9
13

Pen.Tec.
Prove
1-1-1-3.5
1-4-2-1
4.5-1-2-2-
2-2-1.5-2
3-2-4-3
3-3-3-5
4-3-6-6

Piaz Eff
Tot

© 0o~ 0T W

13

Piazz Eff
Prove
1-1-1-3
1-4-3-1
4-1-1-2
2-2-2-2
3-2-4-3
3-3-3-5
4-3-6-6

Pesci

52
62
50
72
66
42
34

Punt. Eff

62,360
71,390
59,890
84,710
75,153
48,035
38,480



